August

8:00 AM
115

:30

145

9:00 AM
115

:30

145
10:00 AM
115

:30

145
11:00 AM
115

:30

145
12:00 PM
15

:30

:45

1:00 PM
115

:30

:45

2:00 PM
115

:30

145

3:00 PM
115

:30

145
4:00 PM

Monday 8th

Meet in Band Room

Logistics
Exercise
Visual/Drill

BREAK

LUNCH
provided
Music

Sectionals

Music

BREAK

Full Ensemble

Closing Comments

Dismissed

Tuesday 9th

Exercise(start on field)

Visual/Drill

BREAK

Music

LUNCH
bring your own
Music

Sectionals

Guest Speaker

Music

BREAK

Full Ensemble

Closing Comments

Dismissed

Wednesday 10th

Exercise
Visual/Drill

BREAK

Music

LUNCH
provided
Music

Krall Activity

Full Ensemble

BREAK

Full Ensemble

Dismissed

Thursday 11th

Exercise
Visual/Drill

BREAK

Music

LUNCH
bring your own
Music

Sectionals
Activity
Full Ensemble

BREAK

Full Ensemble

Closing Comments Closing Comments Closing Comments

Dismissed

Friday 13th Monday 15th
Exercise Exercise
Visual/Drill Visual/Drill
BREAK BREAK
Music Music
LUNCH LUNCH
provided bring your own
Music Music
Sectionals Sectional

Full Ensemble Full Ensemble

BREAK

Full Ensemble

BREAK

Full Ensemble

Dismissed Dismissed

Kuna Gold Band and Guard- Band Camp 2016

goal of camp: memorize music for Movement 1 of the show (3 Mvts) and put with marching and formations on the field

Tuesday 16th

Exercise
Visual/Drill

BREAK

Music

LUNCH
bring your own

Full Ensemble

Activity
Full Ensemble

BREAK

Full Ensemble

Closing Comments Closing Comments

Dismissed
return at 5:30 PM

7:00 PM Food/Show

at KHS Stadium!

Visual/Drill

(time spent on learning

marching formations

& marching techniques)

Music

(time spent on learning

music and memorizing)

Sectionals

(students work together

in small groups)

Activity

(student fun time)

Exercise

(increase strength to make

the activity easier)
Full Ensemble

(time spent adding

music to marching)

Tuesday 16th

5:30 PM Stretch in arena lobby

:45
6:00 PM
115
:30
:45
7:00 PM
15
:30

Warmup

On Field Rehearsal

Eat/Change/Pack

Showtime!



