August	Monday 8th	Tuesday 9th	Wednesday 10th	Thursday 11th	Friday 13th		Monday 15th	Tuesday 16th		
8:00 AM	Meet in Band Room	Exercise(start on field)	Exercise	Exercise	Exercise		Exercise	Exercise		
:15		Visual/Drill	Visual/Drill	Visual/Drill	Visual/Drill		Visual/Drill	Visual/Drill		Visual/Drill
:30	Logistics									(time spent on learning
:45										marching formations
9:00 AM	Exercise								& marching techniques)	
:15	Visual/Drill									
:30										Music
:45										(time spent on learning
10:00 AM									ı	music and memorizing)
:15		BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK		BREAK	BREAK		
:30	BREAK	Music	Music	Music	Music		Music	Music		Sectionals
:45									(	students work together
11:00 AM										in small groups)
:15										
:30	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH		LUNCH	LUNCH		Activity
:45	provided	bring your own	provided	bring your own	provided		bring your own	bring your own		(student fun time)
12:00 PM	Music	Music	Music	Music	Music		Music	Full Ensemble		
:15										Exercise
:30		Sectionals		Sectionals					(inc	rease strength to make
:45										the activity easier)
1:00 PM	Sectionals	Guest Speaker	Krall Activity	Activity	Sectionals		Sectional	Activity		
:15										Full Ensemble
:30	Music	Music	Full Ensemble	Full Ensemble	Full Ensemble		Full Ensemble	Full Ensemble		(time spent adding
:45										music to marching)
2:00 PM										
:15										
:30	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK		BREAK	BREAK		Tuesday 16th
:45	Full Ensemble	Full Ensemble	Full Ensemble	Full Ensemble	Full Ensemble		Full Ensemble	Full Ensemble	5:30 PM	Stretch in arena lobby
3:00 PM									:45	Warmup
:15									6:00 PM	On Field Rehearsal
:30									:15	
:45	Closing Comments	Closing Comments	Closing Comments	Closing Comments	Closing Comments		Closing Comments	Closing Comments	:30	
4:00 PM	Dismissed	Dismissed	Dismissed	Dismissed	Dismissed		Dismissed	Dismissed	:45	
	Kuna Gold Band and Guard- Band Camp 2016							return at 5:30 PM	7:00 PM	Eat/Change/Pack
Maria Sola Baria aria Saara Baria Carrip 2010								7:00 PM Food/Show	:15	
goal of camp: memorize music for Movement 1 of the show (3 Mvts) and put with marching and formations on the field									:30	Showtime!